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ESI FITTING'S GUIDE
BY; ENERGY SALES, INC

Description

4" Tee,  Aluminized

4" Cross, Coated

Part Number
01330203

0133092D

6" Tee, Aluminized

6" Cross, Aluminized

4" 90° Elbow, Aluminized

4" 45° Elbow, Coated

6" 90° Elbow, Aluminized

13 12"

NOTE; for questions and or fittings not listed please call us at
952-890-2966.

01330204

01330904
01335801

0133610D

T0100320

4" Tee Fitting

4" Cross Fitting

6" Tee Fitting

6" Cross Fitting

4" 90° Elbow Fitting4" 45° Elbow Fitting

6" 90° Elbow Fitting

4" Tee,  Coated 0133022D

4" 90° Elbow, Coated 0133580D


