ESI FITTING'S GUIDE

BY; ENERGY SALES, INC

Description	Part Number
4" Tee, Aluminized	01330203
4" Tee, Coated	0133022D
4" Cross, Coated	0133092D
6" Tee, Aluminized	01330204
6" Cross, Aluminized	01330904
4" 90° Elbow, Aluminized	01335801
4" 90° Elbow, Coated	0133580D
4" 45° Elbow, Coated	0133610D
6" 90° Elbow, Aluminized	T0100320
NOTE (C L CC LC LL LL LL	

NOTE; for questions and or fittings not listed please call us at 952-890-2966.







